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Friday, 25 September 2020 

Saints Day Celebrations 
 

Dear Parent and Carers, 

 

This year, each class has been allocated a Saint to represent them. On the Saints’ special feast day, we would like to 

invite the children to come into school in mufti (non-uniform). Please see the list below for your child’s class saint 

mufti day: 

 

 

Head Teacher: Mrs Carmel Dodds 
Deputy Head Teacher: Mrs Jackie Robinson                              

Kingsland Gardens 
Kingsthorpe 

Northampton 
NN2 7BH 

 
Telephone: (01604) 714399 

Fax: (01604) 714672 
E-mail: 

 head@thegoodshepherd.northants-
ecl.gov.uk 

  

Catholic Diocese of Northampton 

THE GOOD SHEPHERD CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
The Catholic Diocese of Northampton 

“Following Jesus, The Good Shepherd, in all we say and do” 

Class Name Saint Name Teacher Saints Day Mufti 

Nursery Saint Joseph Mrs Ashby/Mrs 

Broughton/Mrs Hancy  

Friday 19th March 2021  

RN Saint Nicholas  Mrs Bonner Sunday 6th December, we will celebrate on 

Monday 7th December 

R1A Saint Anthony Mrs Miller Sunday 13th June, we will celebrate on Monday 

14th June 

1L Saint Lucy Mrs Coe/Mrs Bowen  Sunday 13th December, we will celebrate on 

Monday 14th December 

2C Saint Clare Mrs O’Key 

 

11th August – we will celebrate on Friday 19th 

March 2021 

2P Saint Patrick Mrs Berrill Wednesday 17th March 2021 

3C Saint Cecilia  Mrs Nash/Mrs Bowen Sunday 22nd November, we will celebrate on 

Monday 23rd November 

34D Saint David  Mrs Kelly/Mrs Maddison Monday 1st March 2021 

4P Saint Peter Miss Smith Monday 29th June 2021 

 

5C Saint Christopher  Mrs Rainbow 25th July – we will celebrate on Friday 29th 

January 2021 

5A Saint Anne Mrs Hover 26th July – we will celebrate on Friday 23rd April 

2021 

6M Saint Michael Mrs Richards/Mrs Maule Tuesday 29th September  

6P Saint Paul  Mrs Stafford Jones Tuesday 29th June 2021 

 

Rainbow 

Room 

Saint Therese  Miss Green  Thursday 1st October  

 

Yours sincerely,  

 

Mrs C Dodds 

Head Teacher 

https://beta.companieshouse.gov.uk/company/09436283
https://www.olicatschools.org/

